Varsity

Boys (18 of 18 events completed)

1 Holdingford

2 Lanesboro-Fillmore Central-Mabel-Canton
3 Concordia Academy

4 GMLOKS

5 Cotter/Hope Lutheran

6 Sauk Centre

7 Rushford-Peterson/Houston
8 Maple River

9 Minnewaska Area

10 Pelican Rapids

11 Moose Lake/Willow River
12 Bertha-Hewitt/Verndale

13 Pierz

14 LCWM-Nicollet

15 Windom Area

16 SWMCH-EHS

17 Redwood Valley

18 United Clay-Becker

19 Staples-Motley

20 St. Agnes

21 Janesville Waldorf Pemberton
22 Jackson County Central

23 Legacy Christian Academy
24 Hills-Beaver Creek

25 Benson/KMS

26 Maple Lake

27 Rush City

28 Pillager

29 Bagley/Fosston

30 Walker-Hackensack-Akeley
31 West Marshall

32 International Falls

Girls (18 of 18 events completed)

1 St. Charles

2 Concordia Academy

3 Cotter/Hope Lutheran

4 Lanesboro-Fillmore Central-Mabel-Canton
5 Holdingford

6 Maple Lake

7 Redwood Valley

7 River Valley

9 Lake City

10 Canby/Minneota

11 Jackson County Central
12 Eagle Ridge Academy

13 Legacy Christian Academy

1,573.5
1,496.5
1,476.5
1,470.5
1,455
1,428
1,411.5
1,364
1,356.5
1,306.5
1,248.5
1,242.5
1,213.5
1197.5
1171
1159.5
1144.5
1112.5
1,076.5
1,037
1,030.5
1,029.5
1,011
944
921
905.5
732
689
685
672
514
376

1,543
1,5630.5
1,481
1,443.5
1,404
1,374
1,345
1,345
1,340
1,330
1,311.5
1,303
1,294.5



14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Sibley East

Crosby-Ironton

Pelican Rapids

New Richland-H-E-G

Sauk Centre

Osakis

Frazee

Benson/KMS

United Clay-Becker
Bagley/Fosston
SWMCH-EHS

Moose Lake/Willow River
Murray County Central
Morris Area/Chokio-Alberta
Pillager

International Falls

Rush City

Crookston
Northome/Kelliher/Blackduck

1,215.5
1,206.5
1154.5
1130
1,074.5
1,048
1,039
1,021
088.5
946.5
895.5
891
820
791
782.5
781
568.5
529
516.5



